
2016 FACULTY ROSTER2016 FACULTY ROSTER2016 FACULTY ROSTER   

CAMPUS PRESIDENT 
Robert Wilson | President | 480-237-4330 | robert@azculinary.edu 

ADMISSIONS 
Leslie Idaspe | Admissions | 480-237-4320 | l.idaspe@azculinary.edu 
Michael Meckstroth | Admissions | 480-237-4334 | m.meckstroth@azculinary.edu 

FINANCIAL AID 
Kathryn Flynn | Financial Aid Director | 480-237-4329 | k.flynn@azculinary.edu 
Pamela Olson | Financial Aid Planner | 480-237-4331 | p.olson@azculinary.edu 

RECEPTION/DUJOUR RESERVATIONS 

Susie Huitron | Receptionist | 480-603-1066 | s.huitron@azculinary.edu 

REGISTRAR, CAREER AND STUDENT SERVICES 

Susan Lane | Registrar/Career Services | 480-237-4321 | s.lane@azculinary.edu 
Lindsey Stegemoller | Student Services | 480-237-4328 | l.stegemoller@azculinary.edu 

ACCOUNTING 

Peggy Janik | Chief Financial Officer |  peggy@azculinary.edu 
Craig Moffitt| Controller | 480-237-4328 |c.moffitt@azculinary.edu 
Asia Truong | Accounts Payable | 480-237-4322 | a.truong@azculinary.edu 

Arizona Culinary Institute | 10585 N. 114th St. Suite 401| Scottsdale AZ.| 85259|P: 480-603-1066|F: 480-603-1067  
info@azculinary.edu | azculinary.edu 



JAMES BAKER CHGM, CS, CSW, CSS 

CHEF STEVEN BUTLER 

CHEF TRACY DEWITT 

CHEF MARK MACCHEROLA, CCC 

CHEF MATTHEW MATTOX, CCC, CS, CPI, FMP 

CHEF ERIC NADDY 

CHEF JEAN-MARIE RIGOLLET 

CHEF ALLISON SCHROEDER 

CHEF DAVID SMOAKE, CEPC 

CHEF SANTOS VILLARICO, CEC, CCE 

CHEF CHRISTOPHER WOLF, CCC, CCE, CPI, CS 

Le Cordon Bleu college, Scottsdale, AZ; Franklin & Marshall College, Lancaster PA; Mary  Elaine's at 
the Phoenician, Scottsdale, AZ; L'Ecole Restaurant, Scottsdale, AZ; The Summit Club of South Bend, 
IN; Tippecanoe Place Restaurant, South Bend, IN; Denny’s Inc., Merrillville, IN; Steak & Ale Restaurant, 
South Bend, IN  

Scottsdale Culinary Institute, Scottsdale, AZ; Desert Greens Café, Phoenix, AZ; Christopher's Fermier, 
Scottsdale, AZ; Ruth's Chris Steakhouse, Phoenix, AZ; Fleming's Prime Steakhouse and Wine Bar, 
Scottsdale, AZ; 5th and Wine, Phoenix, AZ; McCormick and Schmick's, Phoenix, AZ; Tommy Bahama's, 
Scottsdale, AZ; iPic Theaters, Scottsdale, AZ; Chelsea's Kitchen, Phoenix AZ 

The Culinary Institute of America; Marie Antoinette Patisserie, Ridgewood, NJ; Claude’s Ho-Ho-Kus Inn, 
Ho-Ho-Kus. NJ; Broadmoor Resort Hotel, Colorado Springs, CO; AJ’s Fine Foods Ltd., Scottsdale, AZ.; 
Variations Pastry Creations, Tempe, AZ; Cold Stone Creamery, Scottsdale, AZ; Scottsdale Culinary 
Institute, AZ 

Scottsdale Culinary Institute, Scottsdale, AZ; Fox Restaurant Concepts, Phoenix, AZ; Swift Water 
Cellars, Cle Elum, WA; Pebble Creek Resort, Goodyear, AZ; Radisson Resort & Spa, Fort McDowell, 
AZ; Estrella Foothills High School, Goodyear, AZ; Stern Produce, Phoenix, AZ; The Wigwam Resort, 
Litchfield Park, AZ; Compass Group (Chartwells), Tempe, AZ; Scottsdale Plaza Resort, Scottsdale, AZ 

Institut Hotelier Cesar Ritz, Le Bouveret, Switzerland; Scottsdale Culinary Institute, Scottsdale, AZ; New 
Mexico State University, Las Cruces, NM; The Phoenician, Scottsdale, AZ; El Méson de Mesilla, Las 
Cruces, NM; Grand Hotel Excelsior, Pegorala di Amalfi, Italy 

Culinary Institute of America, Hyde Park, NY; The Inn at Little Washington, Washington, VA; Mary 
Elaine’s at the Phoenician Resort, Scottsdale, AZ; Alex at the Wynn Hotel,  Las Vegas, NV; Whole Foods 
Market, Paradise Valley, AZ 

Scottsdale Culinary Institute, Scottsdale, AZ; Camelback Catering, Phoenix , AZ; The Fairmont 
Scottsdale Princess, Scottsdale, AZ; Dino’s Italian Restaurant, Lakewood, CO; Old Country Italian 
Restaurant, Lakewood, CO; Healthy Habit Restaurant, Denver , CO 

Scottsdale Culinary Institute graduate, Phoenician Resort, Scottsdale AZ; Radisson Resort, Scottsdale 
AZ; The Buttes Resort, Tempe AZ; Honeymoon Sweets, Tempe AZ; Le Cordon Bleu College of Culinary 
Arts, Scottsdale AZ, CEPC 

Scottsdale Culinary Institute, Scottsdale, AZ; Scottsdale Community College, Scottsdale, AZ; University 
of Phoenix, Phoenix, AZ; Sur La Table, Scottsdale , AZ; Celebrated Cuisine and Laura’s Gourmet, 
Phoenix, AZ; Purcell Murray, Bakersfield, CA ; University of Phoenix, Phoenix, AZ; Cracker Barrel, Mesa, 
AZ; Jug and Barrel, Scottsdale , AZ; Le Cordon Bleu College of Culinary Arts, Scottsdale, AZ  

College Général du Nord; Ecole Hôtelière des Pyrénées, Toulouse, France.; The Educational Institute of 
the Hotel and Motel Association; Western International University; Westin Hotels; Scottsdale Community 
College, Scottsdale, AZ.; The Bohemian Club and Grove, San Francisco, CA. Scottsdale Community 
College, Scottsdale, AZ.; Scottsdale Culinary Institute, Scottsdale, AZ.; Lost Frenchman Outfitter's, 

Arizona Culinary Institute, Scottsdale, AZ; Tall Order Catering LLC, Chandler, AZ; Sweet Basil Gourmet 
Cooking School, Scottsdale, AZ; Guckenheimer Services LLC, Phoenix, AZ; Compass Group USA, 
Phoenix, AZ; Aramark Food Services, Tempe, AZ; Seville Golf and Country Club, Gilbert, AZ; Wildflower 
Bread Company, Scottsdale, AZ 2016 FACULTY 
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